

&

C.A.No. 1354-1359 OF 2002

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-12 In

Civil Appeal No.1354-1359/2002

TAMIL NADU HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. MEENAKSHI ACHI & ORS.

(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.As. After summer vacation.

[Meenu Sethi]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master