

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1354-1359 OF 2002

TAMIL NADU HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. MEENAKSHI ACHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1757 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 21/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. T Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C Paramasivam, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant states that in the cause list his name is not shown. The Registry will show his name in the cause list.

List after one week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master